1
客户
MESSRS
制品名 贴片型铝电解电容器
PRODUCT NAME: V-chip Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
系列： 高频低阻系列
SERIES: RVE Series, 105C, 20%, Low impedance
规格 料号: （详见电气参数及料号）

Cu 20%
Sn 8.65%
20.电容器代码标志： Explanation of Part Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Series Voltage (WV) Capacitance (F) Cap. Tol. (%) Case Size
Series: 产品系列 Voltage： 产品额定工作电压
Capacitance： 产品标称静电容量 Cap. Tol： 产品静电容量误差范围
Case Size： 产品外壳尺寸
Example: RVE 1C 100 M 0405
产品外壳尺寸 Case Size：4*5.4
产品静电容量误差范围 Cap. Tol：±20%
产品标称静电容量 Capacitance：10μF
产品额定工作电压 Voltage：16V
产品系列 Series:RVE
RVE SERIES V-chip Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
-
9
21. 结构:Construction
22.额定纹波电流的频率导数 ：Frequency Coefficient of Allowable Ripple Current
Frequency 50Hz 120Hz 300Hz 1kHz ≥10kHz
Coefficient 0.64 0.5 0.64 0.83 1.0
23. 电气参数及料号：Electric parameter and Material number
电气参数：Electric parameter
RVE SERIES V-chip Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
NO
Serie
s
Name
(WV / uF)
DΦ* L P/N
Cap. tol.
(%)
120Hz
20℃
DF
（％
）
120H
z
20℃
≤
LC
（uA）
（2min
）
≤
E
±
0.5
Allowab
le
ripple
current
(mA rms)
at
105C,
120Hz
ESR
100K
Hz
(Ω)
20℃
≤
Remarks
1 RVE 16V22UF 4*5.4 RVE1C220M0405 ±20% 16 3 1.0 50 4.5
2 RVE 10V100UF 5*5.4 RVE1A101M0505 ±20% 18 10 1.3 100 1.1
3 RVE 16V47UF 5*5.4 RVE1C470M0505 ±20% 16 3.5 1.3 90 1.0
4 RVE 35V10UF 5*5.4 RVE1V100M0505 ±20% 12 3.5 1.3 80 1.9
5 RVE 25V22UF 5*5.4 RVE1E220M0505 ±20% 14 5.5 1.3 95 1.2
6 RVE 35V22UF 5*5.4 RVE1V220M0505 ±20% 12 7.7 1.3 115 1.2
7 RVE 10V220UF 6.3*5.4 RVE1A221M0605 ±20% 18 22 2.2 140 0.8
58 RVE 25V47UF 6.3*5.4 RVE1E470M0605 ±20% 14 12 2.2 130 0.8
59 RVE 35V47UF 6.3*5.4 RVE1V470M0605 ±20% 12 16 2.2 135 0.8